
Delta Apparel Basics - Size XS - XL - SALE ENDS 3/28 

Platinum by Delta Apparel - Size XS - XL - SALE ENDS 3/28

Cotton Short Sleeve 5.2 ounce - Delta Pro Weight 

Platinum 100% Combed Ring Spun
Cotton Short Sleeve - 4.3 oz 

Platinum CVC 60% Combed Ring Spun
Cotton/40% Polyester - 4.3 oz 

Platinum Slub 60% Combed Ring Spun 
Cotton/40% Polyester - 4.3 oz

Sport Shirts - Original Penguin

Polar Fleece - Sierra Pacific

Sport Shirts - Jack Nicklaus Golf

Sport Shirts - Callaway Golf

Pullovers, Jackets and Vests - Burnside

Platinum Tri Blend 50/25/25 Combed Ring Spun
Cotton/Poly/Rayon - 4.3 oz

Cotton Short Sleeve 4.3 ounce - Delta Ring Spun 

Performance - Delta Dri 

Cotton Long Sleeve 5.2 ounce - Delta Pro Weight  

11730
Adult 5.2 oz.
Short Sleeve Tee

P601
Adult 100% Cotton
Short Sleeve Crew Neck Tee

P601C
Adult CVC Short Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P601S
Adult Slub Short Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

OGKSA099
Original Penguin Golf
Earl Polo

3010
Sierra Pacific Full Zip 
Fleece Vest

JNM224
Jack Nicklaus Classic Polo

CGM451
Callaway Men’s
Ventilated Polo

P601T
Adult Tri-Blend Short Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P513C
Ladies’ CVC Short Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P512S
Ladies’ Slub Short Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

OGKSA092
Original Penguin Ladies’
Golf Earl Polo

3051
Sierra Pacific 1/4 Zip
Fleece Pullover

3061
Sierra Pacific Full Zip
Fleece Jacket

JNW226
Jack Nicklaus Ladies’
Classic Polo

JNM212
Jack Nicklaus Unisex 1/4
Zip Pullover

CGW437
Callaway Ladies’
Ventilated Polo

3050
Burnside 1/4 Zip Sherpa
Pullover Jacket

P513T
Ladies’ Tri-Blend Short 
Sleeve Crew Neck Tee

P603C
Adult CVC Long Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P514S
Ladies’ Slub Short Sleeve
V-Neck Tee

CGM211
Callaway Men’s Core
Performance Polo

8703
Burnside Element
Puffer Vest

8713
Burnside Element
Puffer Jacket

P603T
Adult Tri-Blend Long Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P507C
Ladies’ CVC Long Sleeve
Scoop Neck Tee

P515S
Ladies’ Slub Sleeveless
Crew Neck Tee

CGW212
Callaway Ladies’ Core
Performance Polo

P507T
Ladies’ Tri-Blend Long
Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee

P602C
Adult CVC Short Sleeve
V-Neck Tee

P603S
Adult Slub Long Sleeve
Crew Neck Tee

P602T
Adult Tri-Blend Short
Sleeve V-Neck Tee

P505C
Ladies’ CVC Dolman Tee

P504T
Ladies’ Tri-Blend Short
Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee

P506C
Ladies’ CVC Flowy Tank

P506T
Ladies’ Tri-Blend Flowy Tank

P504C
Ladies’ CVC Short Sleeve
Scoop Neck Tee

P611T
Adult Tri-Blend 3/4 Sleeve
Raglan Tee

P508T
Ladies’ Tri-Blend 3/4 Sleeve
Raglan Tee

P909T
Adult Tri-Blend Raglan
Hoodie

P910T
Adult Tri-Blend Full
Zip Hoodie

11600L
Adult 4.3 oz. Short 
Sleeve Tee

116535
30/1’s Adult
Performance Short 
Sleeve Tee

61748
Adult 5.2 oz. Long
Sleeve Tee

White

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

White

White

White

$1.34

$2.60

$2.68

$3.57

$26.00

$9.99

$13.00

$16.00

$3.93

$2.61

$3.29

$26.00

$11.99

$12.79

$13.00

$25.00

$16.00

$18.64

$16.99

$20.00

$3.36

$4.16

$3.36

$20.00

$5.46

$3.61

$3.10

$20.00

$4.92

$3.24

$4.31

$4.11

$3.77

$3.64

$2.53

$3.38

$2.49

$4.80

$4.51

$7.81

$9.87

$1.82

$2.54

$2.65

$1.23

$2.22

$3.18

Heather

Heather

Heather

Heather

$1.49

N/A

$2.66

$2.81

$1.40

$2.22

$3.22

Color

Color

Color

Color

$1.54

$1.89

$2.90

$2.97

$1.45

$2.22

$3.61

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

$1.55

$1.89

N/A

$2.97

$1.45

$2.22

N/A

11736
Youth 5.2 oz.
Short Sleeve Tee

9500
Infant 1x1 Rib Snap Tee 
(5.8 oz)

56535S
30/1’s Ladies’
Performance Short 
Sleeve Tee

Your final discount price may vary based on contracted rates.
Sale on extended sizes only applies to 90200.

All other Sale Prices are for sizes XS-XL only and reflective of cash or net term transactions only.
Backorders are not applicable. Orders must ship during the promotional time period.

S P R I N G  S A L E

Fleece - Delta Apparel and Platinum - SALE ENDS 3/28 

Original Penguin, Callaway Golf, Jack Nicklaus - Size XS - XL - SALE ENDS 3/28 

Burnside, Dri Duck, Sierra Pacific - Size XS - XL - SALE ENDS 3/28 

Pullover Hoodies - Delta Fleece - Size XS - XL

Platinum 55% Cotton/45% Polyester Interlock Jersey - 7 oz - Size XS - XL

Adult Pullover Hoodies - Delta Fleece - All Colors

Youth Pullover Hoodies - Delta Fleece - XS - XL

99200
Adult Unisex Heavyweight 
Fleece Hoodie

P916J
Adult Interlock Jersey
1/4 Zip Pullover

90200
Adult Lightweight Hoodie

White

White

White

S - XL

$10.62

$6.38

$9.25

$6.88

$9.60

Heather

Heather

Heather

2XL

$10.62

$6.38

$9.25

$7.51

$9.60

Color

Color

Color

3XL

$10.62

$6.38

$9.25

$7.91

$9.60

Premium

Premium

Premium

$10.62

$6.38

N/A

N/A
P917J
Adult Interlock Jersey
Hoodie

90200Y
Youth Lightweight Hoodie

Jackets - Dri Duck

Bags - Liberty Bags and OAD

7033
Dri Duck Crossfire
Hooded Fleece Jacket

FT001
Liberty Bags Insulated Beverage Holder

8502
Liberty Bags Branson Bargain Canvas Tote

8860
Liberty Bags Nicole Cotton Canvas Tote

8861
Liberty Bags Susan Cotton Canvas Tote

8886
Liberty Bags Value Drawstring Backpack

8881
Liberty Bags Boston Drawstring Backpack

OAD1118MF
OAD Microfiber Rally Towel

OAD3060
OAD Solid Color Beach Towel

OAD101
OAD Economical Sport Pack

OAD113
OAD 12 Cotton Canvas Tote Bag

Heather

Natural

N/A

$0.49

$0.99

$1.19

$2.00

N/A

N/A

$0.65

$5.75

$0.99

$1.28

$39.50

N/A

N/A

Color

Color

$36.50

N/A

$1.39

$1.89

$2.79

$1.67

$2.39

N/A

$5.95

$1.19

$1.55

$38.50

$45.00

$26.00

Camo

N/A

$55.00

N/A

N/A

5350
Dri Duck Motion Jacket

5020
Dri Duck Cheyenne
Hooded Work Jackeet

4405
Dri Duck Catch Long
Sleeve Fishing Shirt

Caps - Outdoor Cap

OC771
Outdoor Cap Ultimate
Trucker Cap

OC770
Outdoor Cap Premium
Low Pro Trucker

GWT-111
Outdoor Cap Garment
Washed Dad Cap

FWT-130
Outdoor Cap Garment
Washed Trucker Cap

TGS1930X
Outdoor Cap Proflex
Flat Visor Cap

Color

$3.08

$3.08

$2.84

$2.56

$6.20

Outdoor Cap, Liberty Bags, OAD - SALE ENDS 3/28 

https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/11730/Adult-52-oz-Short-Sleeve-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P601/Adult-100-Cotton-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P601C/Adult-CVC-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P601S/Adult-Slub-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OGKSA099/Original-Penguin-Golf-Earl-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/3010/Sierra-Pacific-Full-Zip-Fleece-Vest.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/JNM224/Jack-Nicklaus-Classic-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/CGM451/Callaway-Mens-Ventilated-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P601T/Adult-Tri-Blend-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P513C/Ladies-CVC-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P512S/Ladies-Slub-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OGKSA092/Original-Penguin-Ladies-Golf-Earl-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/3051/Sierra-Pacific-14-Zip-Fleece-Pullover.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/3061/Sierra-Pacific-Full-Zip-Fleece-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/JNW226/Jack-Nicklaus-Ladies-Classic-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/JNM212/Jack-Nicklaus-Unisex-14-Zip-Pullover.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/CGW437/Callaway-Ladies-Ventilated-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/3050/Burnside-14-Zip-Sherpa-Pullover-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P513T/Ladies-Tri-Blend-Short-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P603C/Adult-CVC-Long-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P514S/Ladies-Slub-Short-Sleeve-V-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/CGM211/Callaway-Mens-Core-Performance-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8703/Burnside-Element-Puffer-Vest.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8713/Burnside-Element-Puffer-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P603T/Adult-Tri-Blend-Long-Sleeve-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P507C/Ladies-CVC-Long-Sleeve-Scoop-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P515S/Ladies-Slub-Sleeveless-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/CGW212/Callaway-Ladies-Core-Performance-Polo.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P507T/Ladies-Tri-Blend-Long-Sleeve-Scoop-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P602C/Adult-CVC-Short-Sleeve-V-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P603S/Adult-Slub-Long-Sleeve-Crew-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P602T/Adult-Tri-Blend-Short-Sleeve-V-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P505C/Ladies-CVC-Dolman-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P504T/Ladies-Tri-Blend-Short-Sleeve-Scoop-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P506C/Ladies-CVC-Flowy-Tank.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P506T/Ladies-Tri-Blend-Flowy-Tank.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P504C/Ladies-CVC-Short-Sleeve-Scoop-Neck-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P611T/Mens-34-Sleeve-Raglan-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P508T/Ladies-34-Sleeve-Raglan-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P909T/Adult-Tri-Blend-Raglan-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P910T/Adult-Tri-Blend-Full-Zip-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/11600L/Adult-43-oz-Semi-Fitted-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/116535/301s-Adult-Performance-Short-Sleeve-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/61748/Adult-52-oz-Long-Sleeve-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/11736/Youth-52-oz-Regular-Fit-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/9500/Infant-1x1-Rib-Snap-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/56535S/301s-Ladies-Performance-Short-Sleeve-Tee.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/99200/Adult-Unisex-Heavyweight-Fleece-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P916J/Adult-Interlock-Jersey-14-Zip-Pullover.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/90200/Adult-Lightweight-Fleece-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/P917J/Adult-Interlock-Jersey-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/90200Y/Youth-Lightweight-Fleece-Hoodie.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/7033/Dri-Duck-Crossfire-Hooded-Fleece-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/FT001/Insulated-Beverage-Holder.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8502/Liberty-Bags-Branson-Bargain-Canvas-Tote.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8860/Liberty-Bags-Nicole-Cotton-Canvas-Tote.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8861/Liberty-Bags-Susan-Cotton-Canvas-Tote.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8886/Liberty-Bags-Value-Drawstring-Backpack.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/8881/Liberty-Bags-Boston-Drawstring-Backpack.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OAD1118MF/OAD-Microfiber-Rally-Towel.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OAD3060/OAD-Solid-Color-Beach-Towel.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OAD101/OAD-Economical-Sport-Pack.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OAD113/OAD-P12-Cotton-Canvas-Tote-Bag.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/5350/Dri-Duck-Motion-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/5020/Dri-Duck-Cheyenne-Hooded-Work-Jacket.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/4405/Dri-Duck-Catch-Long-Sleeve-Fishing-Shirt.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OC771/Outdoor-Cap-Ultimate-Trucker-Cap.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/OC770/Outdoor-Cap-Premium-Low-Pro-Trucker.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/GWT-111/Outdoor-Cap-Garment-Washed-Dad-Cap.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/FWT-130/Outdoor-Cap-Garment-Washed-Trucker-Cap.html
https://www.deltaapparel.com/product/TGS1930X/Outdoor-Cap-Proflex-Flat-Visor-Cap.html

